
PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

21 A 

138 A 

270 P 

113 P 

313A 

77 A 

68 P 

401 A 

513 N 

18 A 

213 N 

113 N 

824 N 

84 N 

15 N 

71 A 

341 N 

32 N 

575 N 

176 A 

271 N 

Name 

Alex Radecki 

JOHN TAVERNER 

Chris Fehr 

Alan Burns 

SARAH-MICHELLE COTTON 

Istvan Hidvegi 

STEVE COLE 

GARY HOLDEN 

Rick Edwards 

Ed Ianni 

ZACHARY EDWARDS 

Drew Weber 

David Way 

Wesley Barnes 

Ian Broomfield 

NICOLAS LUKAC 

Eric Quintin 

RON ROBICHAUD 

ANDREW CHAPMAN 

Andrea Hidvegi 

Neil Stanavech 

Class 

Ltwt Sportsman 

Ltwt Sportsman 

Ltwt Sportsman 

Ltwt Sportsman 

Ltwt Sportsman 

Ltwt Sportsman 

Ltwt Sportsman 

Ltwt Sportsman 

Ltwt Sportsman 

Ltwt Sportsman 

Ltwt Sportsman 

Novice 

Novice 

Novice 

Novice 

Novice 

Novice 

Novice 

Novice 

Novice 

Novice 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

9 

Best Tm 

1:15.423 

1:16.049 

1:19.085 

1:17.986 

1:20.901 

1:22.905 

1:22.994 

1:24.751 

1:23.709 

1:12.971 

1:12.922 

1:15.022 

1:15.879 

1:15.736 

1:16.534 

1:24.351 

1:26.146 

1:24.996 

1:33.163 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 26/09/2020 11:31:33 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Jill Grummett 

Race Director:  Louey Jabouri 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Corner2 Incorporated 

Margin of Victory 

25.640 

Avg. Speed 

122.267 

Best Lap Tm 

1:12.922 

Best Speed 

121.939 

Best Lap by 

824 N - David Way 

 

Super Series Rd #3 - Saturday 

B - Race 1 

R1 - Ltwt Sportsman / Novice 

Race started at 14:17:53 

Pro Track 2.470 km 

19/09/2020 14:15 

 Round #3


